
Committee Member Name Email Address Mailing Address Telephone Number

* Dr. Bradley Bibb bibbbrad@gmail.com 3520 Preston Oaks Drives, Jonesboro, AR. 72404 870-219-3978

Mr. David Deaton david.deaton@myozarkhealth.com P.O. Box 206, Clinton, AR. 72031 501-745-9502

Dr. John Henderson john.henderson@unity-health.org 2932 Hwy 157, Judsonia, AR. 72081 501-230-9111

Mr. Brant Joyner bjoyner@outlook.com 398 Honeyhill Loop, Searcy, AR. 72143 501-281-2270

** Ms Rose Naff Rose.Naff@dhs.arkansas.gov 700 S Main St, Slot S-401, Little Rock, AR  72203 501-683-4997

Mr. David Norsworthy david@norsworthyconsulting.com P.O. Box 180, Gateway, AR. 72733 501-944-5633

Ms. Vicki Penningon Vicki.Pennington@unity-health.org 3109 E. Moore Ave., Searcy, AR. 72143 501-380-4700

Mr Ron Peterson rpeterson@baxterregional.org 301 Country Club Drive, Mountain Home, AR  72653 870-508-1039

Dr Shane Smith Shanesmith22@mac.com 621 East Mathews Ave, Jonesboro, AR  72401 870-932-6799

Dr. Joanna Thomas jmthomas@arkbluecross.com 320 W. Capitol Avenue, Little Rock, AR. 72201

* Chairman

** Vice-Chairman
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